BID TABULATION SHEET FOR

CITY OF FRANKLIN

CURD BRANCH AND WATSON BRANCH
INTERCEPTOR SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

COF CONTRACT NO: 2014-0181 Norris Bros Excavating, LLC Cleary Construction, Inc. Jarrett Builders, Inc. ICivil Constructors, LLC SBW Constructors, LLC 'Walker Building Group, LLC
SSR NO. 13-41-032.0 1007 Rodgers Road 2006 Edmonton Road 1106 Lebanon Pike P.O. Box 685 1314 Baptist World Center Dr. 2817 West End Avenue, #126-256
Page 1 of 1 B 1;1 I'A‘Sg %RL“.; N |Crossville, TN 38572 Tompkinsville, KY 42167 Nashville, TN 37210 Franklin, TN 37065 Nashville, TN 37207 Nashville, TN 37203
BID DATE: September 20, 2016 N TN LN #: 00048700 TN LN #: 00041957 TN LN #: 00040392 TN LN#: 00034765 TN LN #: 00067157 TN LN #: 00057127
2:30 PM CDT TIME EXP. DATE: 7/31/2018 EXP. DATE: 5/31/2017 EXP. DATE: 8/31/2018 EXP. DATE: 11/30/2017 EXP. DATE: 9/30/2017 |[Exp. DATE: 3/31/2018
Item | Quantity & . oo . oo . o . o . o . o .
Number Units Description Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
1 1] LS [Mobilization (Less than 3% of Bid) S 33.95000] $_ 33.950.00] 5 40.000.00] S 40000000 S 52.00000] $ _ 52.000.00] $ _ 54.580.00] $ _ 54.580.00] S 56.500.00] $ _ 56.500.00] $ __ 84.000.00] $ §4,000.00
2 106| LF |24” DIP Sewer $ 232.80] $ 24.676.80] $ 27000 $ _ 28.620.000 $ 271.00] $ 28,726.000 $ 548.00] $  58,088.000 $ 24200 S 25,652.000 S 300.00] $ 31.,800.00
3 2.500| LF |24” PVC Sewer 3 181.39] $_ 453.475.00] $ 163.00] $ 407,500.000 $ 183.68] $_ 459,200.000 $ 241001 $_ 602,500.000 $ 170.00| $ 425,000.000 S 300.00] $ 750,000.00
4 55| LF [24” PVC Sewer Under Roadway 3 116401 $ _ 6,402.00] $ 27000 $  14,850.000 $ 244.00] S 13.420.000 $ 408.00| $  22.440.000 $ 32500 $  17,875.000 S 400.00 | $ 22.000.00
5 1080 | LF [24” PVC Sewer in Existing Trench 3 192.06] $ 207,424.80] $ 11600 $ 125,280.00] $ 87.80] 8 94.824.00] $ 196.00] $  211,680.000 $ 175.00] $__ 189,000.00] $ 300.00] $ 324.000.00
6 260| LF g::;cgl;siigsmnam’n°f24 DIP Sewer in 43 $ 750.00] $ 19500000 s  1,060.00| $ 275600008 $  1.99000]$ 517.400.000S 124000 $ 322.40000)$  135000|$ 351,000.00] $ 2,200.00 | $ 572.,000.00
7 1] Ls g‘l‘jg/oc Sewer Creek Crossing STA. 31+10.0t0 | ¢ 970.00| $ 970000 s 3500000]s  3500000)s 28775.00]s 2877500 $ 33.61000|$ 336100005 3500000]s 3500000]$  80,00000]$ 80,000.00
8 440 | LF |8 DIP Sewer $ 135801 $ 59.752.00] S 60.00] S 26,400.000 $ 176001 $  77.440.00] $ 165001 $  72.600.00] $ 180.00] $ __ 79.200.00] $ 150.00 | $ 66.000.00
9 220| LF |8” HDPE Sewer in Existing 15” VCP Sewer Pipe | $ 5335]$  11,737.00] $ 80.00] $  17,600.00] $ 6375| S 14,025.00] $ 60.00| $  13,200.00[ $ 13000 S 28,600.00] $ 115.00 | $ 25,300.00
10 3| EA |48 Manhole, 0° — 6 Depth $  3.686.00] $  11.058.00] S 4.500.00] S 13.500.000 $ __ 5300.00] $ _ 15.900.00] S 4.060.00] S 12.180.000 $ __ 7.500.00] $ _ 22.500.00] $ __ 14.000.00] $ 42.000.00
11 21| EA [60” Manhole, 0’ — 6’ Depth S 5.723.00] $ 120,183.00] 8 6,500.00] S 136,500.000 $ __ 4.600.00] $ _ 96,600.00] § __ 5,500.00] S 115,500.000 $ __ 8.500.00] $ _ 178,500.00] S __ 14,000.00]| $ 294.000.00
2 3| EA [72” Manhole, 0 — 6’ Depth S 6.693.00] $  20.079.00] S 7.500.00] S 22.500.000 $ __ 8.400.00] $ _ 25.200.00] S 7.390.00] $ _ 22.170.000 $ ___ 9.500.00] $ _ 28.500.00] $ __ 1500000 $ 45.000.00
3 155| VF |Additional Manhole Sidewall $ 291.00] $ 45,105.000 $ 280.00] $  43.400.000 $ 588.00] $ 91,140.000 $ 24500 S 37.975.000 $ 27500 $ 42,625.000 S 275.00] $ 42.625.00
14 26 | EA |Extra for Watertight MH F&C 3 582.00] $ 15,132.000 $ 425001 $ 11,050.000 $ 62130] S 16,153.800 $ 965.00] S 25,090.000 $ 595.00] $  15.470.000 S 500.00] $ 13.000.00
15 2| EA [Manhole Vent Assembly $ 1455000 8 2910.00]' S 2.700.00] S 5400.000 $ _ 4.200.00] § _ 8,400.00] S 3.100.00] $ __ 6,200.000 $ __ 5.300.00] $ _ 10,600.00] $ 5.500.00] $ 11,000.00
16 1| EA [Connection to Existing Manholes $ 2425001 S 2.425.00] S 3.00000] S 3.000.000 $ __ 4.50000] $ __ 450000 $ __ 4.150.00] S 4.150.000 S __ 6250001 $ __ 6.250.00] $ 500.00] $ 500.00
17 12| EA |Abandon Existing Manholes $ 582001 S 6,984.000 $ 300.00] S 3.600.000 $ 984.00] S 11,808.000 $ _ 1.,290.00] $  15,480.00] 8 1,250.00] S 15,000.000 $ 1,000.00 | $ 12,000.00
13 50| CY |Overdepth Excavation and Gravel Refill S 33.95] 8 1,697.50] % 50.00] $ _ 2,500.00] $ 130.00] S 6,500.00] $ 65.00] $  3.250.000 $ 25001 S 1,250.000 S 200.00| 10,000.00
19 50 | TON [Rip-Rap S 33.95] 8 1,697.500 $ 100.00]1 $ __ 5,000.00] S 3515] 8 1757500 $ 95001 S 4,750.001 $ 20001 $  1,000.000 S 75.00 $ 3.750.00
20 17| EA [Concrete Check Dams 3 291.00] 8 4947.00] S 2,000.00] $ _ 34,000.00] $ 975.00] S 16575000 $ __ 1,180.00] $ _ 20,060.00] 8 6,800.00] S 115,600.000 $ 3.500.00 | $ 59.500.00
21 250 | LF |Flowable Fill $ 135801 $ 33.950.00] $ 100.00] $ _ 25,000.00] $ 117501 $ 29.375.00] S 40.00] $ _ 10,000.000 $ 240.00] $_ 60,000.000 $ 300.00] $ 75.000.00
22 40 | LF |Cast-In-Place Concrete 3 97.00] $ _ 3.880.000 $ 150.00] S 6,000.000 $ 233.00] S 9.320.000 § 40.00] S 1,600.000 $ 125001 S 5.000.000 $ 100.00| $ 4,000.00
23 75| LF [Concrete Curb Replacement 3 97.00] S 7.275.000 $ 36.00] S 2.700.001 $ 3515] 8 2.636.2501 $ 28.00] S 2,100.001 $ 40.00] S 3,000.000 $ 100.00] $ 7.500.00
24 125 | SY |Permanent Pavement Repair 3 2231 S 2,788.750 $ 127.00] $ _ 15.875.000 $ 60.00] $  7.500.000 $ 110.00] $ _ 13,750.000 $ 110.00] $ _ 13,750.000 S 140.00 | $ 17,500.00
25 20| LF [6” PVC Lateral Piping 3 48.50] $ 970.00] $ 60.00] $ _ 1,200.000 $ 133250 8 2.665.00] S 65001 S 1,300.001 $ 10.00] $ 200.00] $ 125.00] S 2.500.00
26 1| EA [Lateral Service Connection 3 970.00] $ 970001 S 3.500.00] $ 3500000 $ __ 2.65000] S 2.650.000 S 3.150.00] $ __ 3.150.00] § __ 2.500.00] $ __ 2.500.00] $ 2.750.00| $ 2.750.00
27 3800 | LF |Grassing S 049]S  1.862.001 $ 10.00] $ _ 38,000.000 $ 215] S 8,170.001 $ 9301 $__ 35,340.00] $ 10.00] $ _ 38,000.00[ $ 4.00] $ 15,200.00
28 4355| LF |Sewer Television Inspection 3 2901 $  12.673.05] § 400 $ 17420000 $ 3208 13,936.00] $ 400 $ 17420000 $ 2001 S 8,710.000 350] $ 15,042.50
29 1] LS [Sewer Flow Control S 4.85000] 5 4.850.00] § _ 41,000.00] S 41,000.000 S 34.000.00] $ _ 34,000.00] $ _ 87.545.00] S 87,545.000 S 148.500.00] $ _ 148,500.00] S _ 100.000.00| $ 100,000.00
30 1] LS |Erosion Control $ 4850001 $ _ 4.850.00] 5 30,000.00] § 30000000 S 34,553.45] S 34.553.45] $ _ 21.610.00] $ _ 21.610.00] S 15200001 $ _ 15,200.00] § _ 30,000.00] $ 30,000.00
3] 1] LS [Miscellancous Allowance $50.000.00 1 $__ 50.000.00] $50.000.00 | $__ 50.000.000 $50.000.00 | $ __ 50,000.00] $50.000.00 |$ _ 50.000.000 $50.000.00 | $ _ 50,000.00] _ $50.000.00 | $ 50.000.00
ALTERNATE BID ITEM
1 43" - 72" Manhole, 0' - 6 Depth (EA) S 6,596.00 S 545.00 S 8,400.00 S 4.465.00 S 600.00 S 250.00
2 ‘Additional Manhole Sidewall (VE) 3 291.00 3 93.00 3 588.00 3 160.00 3 100.00 S 100.00
TOTAL BASE BID| $ 1,349,674.40] $ 1,481,995.00] $ 1,775,150.00 $ 1,901,718.00] $ 1,989,982.00 2,808,167.50
T HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT RECORD WITH ALL ERRORS AND EXTENSIONS OF UNIT PRICE CORRECTED.
\\““lll""lll

BY:

Paolo-M. Fonda, P.E.

DATE:

September 23, 2016



pfonda
Snapshot

pfonda
Typewritten Text
Paolo M. Fonda, P.E.

pfonda
Typewritten Text
September 23, 2016


